VOter Check-i n Details With County Name Comanche County Report 05/28/24 7:05 PM

. Election Name 2024 May 28th Republican Primary From 05/28/24 7:00 AM
Signhatures Runoff To 05/28/24 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 RANDALL WAYNE BLACKWELL 1029781366 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 10:01 AM 14 14-Sipe Springs
2 BRUCE STEPHEN BURNETT 1030583519 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 10:31 AM 15 15-Sidney

3 PEGGY LEADER CLAYTON 1030640658 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 9:55 AM 1 1-Comanche

4 SYDNEY CHARLES CLAYTON JR 1030640643 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 9:55 AM 1 1-Comanche

5 LISA MARIE DAVIS 1074050643 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 4:52 PM 1 1-Comanche

6 JASON DOUGLAS DAVIS 1091824513 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 3:03 PM 1 1-Comanche

7 ARNOLD L DUDLEY 1030610831 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 11:20 AM 1 1-Comanche

8 ELIZABETH ANN DUDLEY 1080055971 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 11:19 AM 1 1-Comanche

9 GUY THOMAS ELLIS 1145229249 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 8:45 AM 15 15-Sidney

10 DANA HAMPTON FOSTER 1030632837 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 5:59 PM 1 1-Comanche
11 CRYSTAL LAUREN GILLETTE 1214966443 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 12:03 PM 1 1-Comanche
12 CALEB MICHAEL GILLETTE 1030623475 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 1:23 PM 1 1-Comanche
13 MICHAEL JAMES GLASGOW 1030657853 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 12:16 PM 1 1-Comanche
14 MAIDA LAHREA GODFREY 1030590903 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:02 PM 1 1-Comanche
15 ALAN DALE GRAY 1003133139 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 11:09 AM 1 1-Comanche
16 RHONDA ADCOCK HATLEY 2119915610 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:30 PM 1 1-Comanche
17 SALLY ANN HICKS 1030614892 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 9:32 AM 1 1-Comanche
18 JOHN DERRAL HICKS 1030665953 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 9:33 AM 1 1-Comanche
19 THOMAS ALVIN LEE HOHERTZ 1181195897 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 4:51 PM 1 1-Comanche
20 JED TYRELL JOHNSTON 1060022565 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 6:44 PM 1 1-Comanche
21 MEREDITH ANNE JONES 1010256545 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 11:57 AM 4 4-Soda Springs
22 BRENDA LEE JONES 1030615935 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 4:40 PM 15 15-Sidney

23 SUSAN GULICK JONES 1030663566 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 11:56 AM 4 4-Soda Springs
24 TREVA DEANN LATHAM 1030584083 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:27 PM 1 1-Comanche
25 GLENDA KEE LEVISAY 1030590484 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:25 PM 1 1-Comanche
26 LINDA ELLIOTT LIVINGSTON 1047130027 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 4:14 PM 1 1-Comanche
27 CORY DALE MARTIN 1030670858 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 12:15 PM 4 4-Soda Springs
28 APRIL DAWN MARTIN 1030652855 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 5:36 PM 4 4-Soda Springs
29 SHELBY ANNETTE MAST 1030585452 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:47 PM 1 1-Comanche
30 SANDRA LYN MAST 1030663702 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 1:56 PM 1 1-Comanche
31 CODY WAYNE MATTHEWS 1153651167 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 11:04 AM 4 4-Soda Springs
32 ROY LEE MAYFIELD 1181882726 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:31 PM 1 1-Comanche
33 VICKIE LYNN MAZUREK 1159270753 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 3:12 PM 1 1-Comanche
34 WILLIAM RAYMOND MAZUREK 1002315111 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 3:47 PM 1 1-Comanche
35 JAMES HERBERT MERCER 1030610018 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 7:18 AM 1 1-Comanche
36 RACHEL ALYSE MILLER 1031547284 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 11:53 AM 14 14-Sipe Springs
37 MARY ANNE MOERMAN 2159410121 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:59 PM 1 1-Comanche
38 AMY LAREECE MOERMAN 1030608313 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:58 PM 1 1-Comanche
39 JACOB JOE MOERMAN 1186549913 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 1:40 PM 1 1-Comanche
40 FRANK MARINUS MOERMAN 2143818340 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 2:06 PM 1 1-Comanche
41 WIINAND MOERMAN 1179601653 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 3:02 PM 1 1-Comanche
42 JIMMIE ELLIS MOORE 1030590373 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 1:52 PM 15 15-Sidney

43 BRADLEY ELLIS MOORE 1030594308 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 1:53 PM 15 15-Sidney

44 TONY SCOTT NORVIL 1175007039 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 1:12 PM 15 15-Sidney

45 DARLA DENISE NORVIL 1030667546 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 1:11 PM 15 15-Sidney

46 JULIA ANN OECHSNER 2000266480 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 4:44 PM 1 1-Comanche
47 EDDY DWANE PARKER 1030621987 Comanche Annex 05/28/24 12:18 PM 1 1-Comanche
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Name

AUTRY GENE PERKINS
CHRISTINE ANN PERKINS
BYRON MAC PYBURN
PAMELA MARIE PYBURN
MELINDA ANN LOFTON RABON
JAMES RICHARD RANDOLPH
SANDRA LOU RANDOLPH
RICHARD DAYTON REYNOLDS
KERRY LYNN SCANTLING
JESSICA RENEE SCANTLING
MARSHA BROOKE SCOTT
TESSA BRIANNA SELLERS
HERMAN RAY SENGER
LANETA GUINN SMITH

ROGER DALE SMITH

SHANE ALLEN STALNACKER
SHARLA HERRIDGE STANLEY
RICHARD SHERL TAYLOR
SHERRY DEE WHITESIDE
MARIAN CHESTINE WOOLSEY
CHRISTELLA LANCASTER WORLEY

State ID

2200369778
1030635123
1030582030
1030669740
1030666503
2193365738
2193366131
2192281917
1055821268
2179070838
1179855700
1179970342
1030642737
1030628586
1124334501
1003087391
1030583463
1030614735
1030601430
1167440439
1045756537

Polling Place

Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex
Comanche Annex

Comanche Annex

Time

05/28/24 1:55 PM
05/28/24 12:19 PM
05/28/24 9:06 AM
05/28/24 9:05 AM
05/28/24 2:29 PM
05/28/24 5:59 PM
05/28/24 5:57 PM
05/28/24 6:43 PM
05/28/24 3:27 PM
05/28/24 3:26 PM
05/28/24 1:58 PM
05/28/24 1:36 PM
05/28/24 3:36 PM
05/28/24 6:54 PM
05/28/24 2:04 PM
05/28/24 2:57 PM
05/28/24 10:30 AM
05/28/24 4:46 PM
05/28/24 5:50 PM
05/28/24 1:54 PM
05/28/24 6:28 PM

Precinct
1
1
15
15
14
1
1
15
15
15
15
1
1
15
14
1
15
1
14
15
1

Ballot Style
1-Comanche
1-Comanche
15-Sidney
15-Sidney
14-Sipe Springs
1-Comanche
1-Comanche
15-Sidney
15-Sidney
15-Sidney
15-Sidney
1-Comanche
1-Comanche
15-Sidney
14-Sipe Springs
1-Comanche
15-Sidney
1-Comanche
14-Sipe Springs
15-Sidney

1-Comanche
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